Established by Late Shri Rasikbhai G. Shah & Managed by Ahmedabad Kelavani Trust
Ahmedabad Arts & Commerce College
                     (Accredited by NAAC & Affiliated to Gujarat University)
                      Near Telephone Exchange, Vasna, Ahmedabad – 380 007.
Code No.: 008        Tel No.: 079-26605559
Uni. Code No. 065       E-mail: aacc065@gmail.com
UGC recognized 2(f) & 12(B)      Website: www.aacc.edu.in
_______________________________________________________________________________________________

10.Exam detailed program with LINKS is placed below the notice.
11. ઓનલાઇન પિીક્ષા ના એક કે એક થી વધાિે પેપસણ કોઈ પર્ કાિર્ોસિ ચકુી જનાિ મવદ્યાથીઓ માટે EXTRA
ONLINE TEST લેવામા આવશે જેના માટે પેપિદીઠ 100 Rs. પિીક્ષા ફી ભિવાની િહશેે. એક્સ્રા ટેસ્ટ નો કાયણક્રમ
પછી થી જાહિે કિવામા ંઆવશે.
11. EXTRA ONLINE TEST will be taken for students who miss one or more papers of online examination
for any reason for which Rs.100 per paper examination fee has to be paid. The schedule of extra test will be
announced later.
12. તમામ મવદ્યાથીઓએ આ પિીક્ષા આપવી જરૂિી તેમજ ફિજીયાત છે. ગેિહાજિ મવદ્યાથીન ે FAIL ગર્વામા ં
આવશે.
12. It is necessary and compulsory for all students to take this exam. Absent student will be considered as
FAIL.
DAY DATE
SUBJECT
CODE
SUBJECTS LINK
TUESDAY 15/10/2024 MC15S101 401 Business Economics https://forms.office.com/r/eSUTAwyLAG
WEDNESDAY       16/10/2024 MC16S102 402 Business Management https://forms.office.com/r/xQQRsiJ9Ai
THURSDAY             17/10/2024 MC17S103 403 Marketing Management https://forms.office.com/r/uVmj1nGP22
FRIDAY           18/10/2024 MC18S104 404 Business Research Methods https://forms.office.com/r/rt4PBN7Kf8
SATURDAY               19/10/2024 MC19S105 405 Financial Management https://forms.office.com/r/iaHuaVukDN
MONDAY 21/10/2024 MC21S106 406 Accounting for Managers https://forms.office.com/r/w9VKGfEvTE
PROGRAMME OF THE MCOM SEM-1 INTERNAL ONLINE EXAMINATION - OCT 2024
TIME 09.00 AM TO 09.35 AM